Rules, 20021

eing the Authorised Officer of the Syndicate Bank, Raj ider the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers 2) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) notice dated 09.07.2018 Calling upon the borrower Ram Gupta and Sh. Sharad Gupta, 131, Khasra No. 966, h.-II, Sector - 23, Sanjay Nagar, Ghaziabad to repay the being Rs. 12,66,314.42 (Rupees Twelve Lakh Sixty Six een & Forty Two Paisa Only) within 60 days from the date of

ng failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the ublic in general that the undersigned has taken possession in below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under of the security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this r 2010

ited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the e, to redeem the secured assets. The borrower/guarantor in eral is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and y will be subject to the charge of the Syndicate Bank, Raj an amount of Rs. 12,66,314.42 (Rupees Twelve Lakh Sixty Forteen & Forty Two Paisa Only) and interest thereon, costs

ON OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

131) Khasra No. 966, Maharaja Surajmal Enclave, Ph.-II, ziabad Owned by Sh. Ram Gopal.

Authorised Officer, Syndicate Bank.

1, University Road, Near Hanuman Setu Mandir, Lucknow-226007. (Area of Jurisdiction: Part of Uttar Pradesh)

Summons for filling Reply & Appearance by Publication O.A. No. 160 OF 2019

Date: 07.08.2019 Summons to defendants under Section 19(4) of the Recovery of debts due to the Banks and Financial Institutions Act, 1993 read with rule 12 and 13 of the Debts Recovery Tribunal Procedure Rules, 1993)

Syndicate Bank,Applicant.

Versus

Ravi Rastogi and Another.....Defendants

1- Sri Ravi Rastogi S/o Sri Arvind Kumar Rastogi, R/o Flat No. C-601, Amarpali Castle, Sector-Chi 5, Greater Noida.

2- Ms. Aditi Garg D/o Sri C.P. Garg, R/o House No. 1339, Mohan Mekins Society, Sector-5, Vasundhara, District - Ghaziabad.

3- M/s M.R. Mittals Infratech Private Limited having its Registered Office At: B-12, Triveni Complex, E-10-12, Jawahar Park, Laxmi Nagar, Delhi - 110092; Corporate Office At: A-33/20, Site-4, Industrial Area, Sahibabad, District - Ghaziabad & Site Office At: Raj Nagar Extension, NH-58, District - Ghaziabad through its Authorized Signatory.

In the above noted application, you are required to file reply in Paper Book form in two sets along with documents and affidavits, (if any) personally or through your duly authorized agent or legal practitioner in this Tribunal, after serving copy of the same on the applicant or his counsel/duly authorized agent after publication of the Summons, and thereafter to appear before the Tribunal on 23/10/2019 at 10:30 A.M. failing which the application shall be heard and decided in your absence.

Registrar: Debts Recovery Tribunal, Lucknow.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be convened on Monday, 02nd September, 2019 at 12:00 P.M. at 16A, 3rd Floor, Najafparh Road, Shivaji Marg, Moti Nagar, New Delhi 110015 inter alia, to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results (Consolidated) IND -AS compliant of the Company for the year ended on 31st March, 2019.

Further as per SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015 the Trading Window for trading in equity shares of the Company for all the Directors and Employees of the Company shall remain closed from August 27th, 2019 to September 02nd, 2019 (Both Days Inclusive).

This said information is also available on This said information is also available on the Company's website at www.sindhutrade.com and may also be available on the website of the stock exchange at www.bseindia.com.

By the order of the Board For Sindhu Trade Links Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 27.08.2019

Satya Pal Sindhu Managing Director

Purs (Man

Obli (A)

(B) =

FORM G

INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

der Regulation 36A (1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Process for Corporat	e Persons) Regulations, 2016
RELEVAN	T PARTICULARS
ne Corporate Debtor	Lanco Solar Energy Private Limited
corporation of Corporate Debtor	16/06/2009
under which Corporate Debtor	
annumber of Corporate Debtor	lity U40109TG2009PTC064018
Little Control of the Control	ice Registered Office: Plot 4, Software Units Layout, HITEC City, Madhapur Hyderabad Telangana 50008. Principal Office: 397, Udyog Vihar, Phase-3, Gurgaon 122016.
commencement date of the Corporate Debto	or 14/06/2019
vitation of expression of interest	28/08/2019
for resolution applicants under section of the Code is available at:	(1 his is the website of IPE of Resolution Professional)
religibility applicable under section 29	A insolvencyandbankruptcy.in
	(This is the website of IPE of RP)
or receipt of expression of interest	12/09/2019
ssue of provisional list of Prospective Applicants	Marian and the second s
submission of objections to provisional lis	1 27/9/2019
sue of final list of Prospective Resolution	
ssue of Information Memorandum Matrix and Request for Resolution spective Resolution Applicants	
obtaining request for resolution plan matrix, information memorandum and simulation	The Resolution professional will share the Request for Resolution Plan/ Evaluation Matrix/ Information Memorandum in electronic form after verification of KYC, capacity to invest, capability to manage and eligibility under Section 29A of IBC, 2016 and pre-qualification criteria, if any approved by COC.
submission of resolution plans	27/10/2019
	In electronic form to the email Id mentioned against serial no. 21.
The state of the s	As soon as approved by members of Committee of Creditors (COC)
registration number of the Resolution	IP Registration No. IBRI/IPA-001/IP-P00475/2047 40/40044
3 THE STATE OF THE	Parveen Bansal, J-347, Block J, Sarita Vihar, New Delhi. E-mail Id : pkbansal00@gmail.com
button professional.	Mr. Parveen Bansal Address: E-10A, Kailash Colony, Greater Kailash – 1, New Delhi – 110048 Ianco.solar@aaainsolvency.com parveenbansal@aaainsolvency.com
a de avallable at or with	www.insolvencyandbankruptcy.in

(This is the website of IPE of RP)

ation of Form G

Parveen Bansa AAA Insolvency Professionals LLP

FORM A **PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT**

(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS PICO EVENT MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE

	DELEVANT DE	DECUMANDA TO THE COMMITTEE
	RELEVANT PA	
		M/S PICO EVENT MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
-	Date of incorporation of Corporate Debtor	19/08/2009
1	Authority under which Corporate Debtor is incorporated / registered	Registrar of Companies, (Delhi) under Companies Act, 1956/ 2013
4	Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of Corporate Debtor	U74900DL2009FTC193329
63	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of Corporate Debtor	Level 2 Elegance, Mathura Road, Jasola, South Delhi New Delhi - 110025 IN
6	Corporate Debtor	23.08.2019, being date of order passed by Hon'ble NCLT ('Order received by IRP on 27.08.2019)
7	process of closure of insolvency resolution	19.02.2020
8.	Name and Registration number of the insolvency professional acting as interim resolution professional	Gaurav Katiyar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00209/2017-18/10409
9.	Address and email of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the board	D-32, East of Kailash, New Delhi – 110065 Email: cagauravkatiyar@gmail.com
10	Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional	D-32, East of Kailash, New Delhi – 110065 Email: piccevent.cirp@gmail.com
11.		
12		10.09.2019
140	Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub- section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the interim resolution professional	No class ascertained by the interim resolution professional
13.	Names of insolvency professionals identified to act as authorised Representative of creditors in a class (three names for each class)	Not Applicable
4.	(a) Relevant forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at:	(a)Web Link:https://ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads (b) Physical Address: Not Applicable
4.1	Control Control (Control Control Contr	Street Street, Square

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal has ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of the M/s Pico Event Marketing (India) Private Limited on

The creditors of M/s Pico Event Marketing (India) Private Limited, are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 10,09.2019 to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10.

The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic m

Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Name and Signature of Interim Resolution Professional: Gaurav Katiyar

NOIDA TOLL BRIDGE COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Toll Plaza, Mayur Vihar Link Road, New Delhi - 110091
Tel: 0120-2516447/95, Fax: 0120-2516440.

झा२२वण्ड स२का२, उद्योग निदेशालय हाउस,तृतीय तत्न,डो२ण्डा,शॅची-834002(झा२खण्ड)

भी संबंधित को सूचित किया जाता है कि MSMED ACT 2006 के अन्तर्गत लघु उद्योगों के मिस्या के निदान हैतु गठित "सूक्ष्म एवं लघु उद्यम सुगमीकरण परिषद" की बैठक निदेशक, उद्योग वैदी की अध्यक्षता में उनके कार्यालय कक्ष, नेपाल हाउस, तृतीय तल, डोरन्डा, राँची में दिनांक 03.09. आहत की गई है। जिसमें निम्नवर्णित वादों प

नं0	11 115	है। जिसमें निम्नवर्णित वार वादी का नाम एवं		
=-11/201	6	सर्वश्री एनभिल कंबल्स उ	पता	प्रतिवादी का नाम एवं पता
-19/201	745-80	गम्हरिया		ब्लीक न0-7 शक्ति भवन जबलपर
00038)		सर्वश्री एनभिल् केबल्स प्र गम्हरिया	ा० लि०	, झारखण्ड विद्युत वितरण निगम, धुवाँ, राँची
-62/2018 00078	8	सर्वश्री काफ्टेज अपेरल	ा जांकी	
-65/2018	3	सर्वश्री निर्मलारोटोप्लास्ट !	पाठिस्	खादी बोर्ड, रांची
90072) -91/2018		रांची		नेशनल स्मॉल इंडस्ट्रीज कॉरपोरेशन ओडि
00086)		सर्वश्री व्युवल इण्डस्ट्रीज एलाईड प्रोडक्ट,जमशेट	TARLET.	पेयजल एवं स्वच्छता विभाग आदित्यपर डिलीज
92/2018		भवशा व्यवस बारक्रकीय	THESE	जमशेदपुर पैयजल एवं स्वच्छता विमाग,आदित्यपुर डिवीज
93/2018		एलाई ड प्रोडक्ट जमशेद सर्वश्री ट्युंवल इण्डस्ट्रीज	Time	
(00088) (124/2018		(लाइड पाडक जमके	FIGT.	पेयजल एवं स्वच्छता विभाग,आदित्यपुर डिवीजन जमशेदपुर
00094)		सर्वश्री एनविल कंबल्स प्रा जमशेदपुर		चीफ इन्जीनियर, जं०एस०ई०बी०, राँची
133/2018		सवशा निरंजन टेक्सटाईल	लि0	
-10/2011		देवधर	11	झारकाफ्ट, राँची
16/2011		सर्वश्री हिन्दुस्तान ईलेक्ट्रोड,		सेन्द्रल कोलफील्ड लिमिटेड, राची
THE PARTY		सर्वश्री हिन्दुस्तान ईलेक्ट्रोड,	रांची	संन्द्रल कोलफील्ड लिमिटेड,रांची
58/2019 E/00100)		सर्वश्री शिवा पोर्जेक्ट्स गा	FOR	
23/2018		मार्केटिंग प्राठलिठ, जमशेदप् सर्वश्री एनविल केबल्स प्राठी	17.0	सर्वश्री भूषण पावर एण्ड स्टील लि०,कोलकाता
0095)		जमशेटपर		सर्वश्री इनिगो इंजीनियरिंग प्रोजेक्ट्स लि० हरियाण
34/2018 0096)	-7	सर्वश्री नटराज आयरन कारि प्राoलिo,धनबाद	टंग	
35/2018		सर्वश्री एस०एन०किंड	+	सर्वश्री स्वर्णा टेक्नो कंस्ट्रक्सन प्राठलिठ कर्नाटक
0098) 47/2018	-	TIOCIOUIOUSIO FOR		सर्वश्री एस्सार पावर गुजरात लिं0, गुजरात
(099)		सर्वश्री पाम्पोस रिफैक्ट्रीज सेरा वर्क्स, धनबाद		सर्वश्री सेल, बोकारो
8/2018 097)		सर्वश्री नटराज आयरन काकि	रंग	
9/2018	7	प्राoलिo,धनबाद सर्वश्री अशोका फाउण्ड्री इक्युप	He l	सर्वश्री वी०के० इण्डस्ट्रीज, उतराखण्ड
101) 1/2016		प्राठात्नव, बोकारो		सर्वश्री वीसा स्टील लि०,ओडिसा
	स	र्वश्री नेशनल प्रिंटर्स, नामकुम,	राँवी	प्रधान संचिव, एच०आर०डी० कम स्टेट प्रोजेक्ट
7/2019 S/00001)		सर्वश्री निर्माण फेडीकेटर्ज गाउ	5	जारपटर, आरखण्ड एजूकशन प्रोजेक्ट कॉसिल, राँची
9/2019		इंजीनियरिंग प्राठलिठ, राँची सर्वश्री एस०एस०इन्टरप्राइजेज,		मे0 अर्सन इंजीनियरिंग लि0 तेलंगाना
5/00001) 1/2018		रोची		सर्वश्री आई०एल० एण्ड एफ०एस० ट्रांस्पोर्टेशन नेटवर्क्स लि०,मुम्बई
/00001)		सर्वश्री एसोसिएटेड प्लेट्स एण्ड भेसल प्राठलिठ, बोकारो	1	सवश्रा प्रामेटल्स टेक्नोलॉजिज इंडिया एक
(2019 (00004)		सवशा इलक्ट्रो मैक इंजीनियर	-	ाला०,महाराष्ट
2019	1	धनबादे सर्वश्री इलेक्ट्रो मैक इंजीनियर	91	सर्वश्री उषा मार्टिन धनबाद
2019		धनबादे		सर्वश्री सिनोफीन इनर्जी इंडिया,प्राठलिठ, महाराष्ट
00007)	सव	श्री अशोका फाउण्ड्री इक्युपमें प्राoतिo, बोकारो		
2018 00020)	सर्वश	भी शिवगंगा इन्टरप्राईजेज, राँच		सर्वश्री जिंदल स्टील एण्ड पावर लिंग, ओडिसा
2018				सर्वश्री कार्यकारी अभियन्ता,पेयजल एवं स्वकाता डिविजन,राँची वेस्ट, राँची
00021)		ी शिवगंगा इन्टरप्राईजेज, रॉर्च	1	रावश्रा कायकारी अभियन्ता पेयजल एतं उत्तरका
0026)	सर्वश्र	ो शिवगंगा इन्टरप्राईजेज, रॉच		सर्वश्री कार्यकारी अभियन्ता पेयजल एवं उत्तरप्र
019	1	शिवगंगा इन्टरप्राईजेज, राँची	-	
019				सर्वश्री कार्यकारी अभियन्ता,पैयजल एवं स्वच्छता डिविजन,गिरिडीह
0022)	सर्वश्री	शिवगंगा इन्टरप्राईजेज, राँची	1	सर्वश्री कार्यकारी अभियन्ता प्रेयजल एवं जनकर
019 0023)	सर्वश्री	शिवगंगा इन्टरप्राईजेज, राँची		सर्वश्री कार्यकारी अभियन्ता पेयजल पूर्व स्वत्रात
)19		शिवगंगा इन्टरप्राईजेज, राँची		
0027)				सर्वश्री कार्यकारी अभियन्ता,पेयजल एवं स्वच्छता डिविजन,बोकारो
025)	सर्वश्री	शिवगंगा इन्टरप्राईजेज, राँची	7	नवश्रा कार्यकारी अभियन्ता पेयलल एवं बन्नराम
19 (030)	सर्वश्री	शिवगंगा इन्टरप्राईजेज, राँची	7	डिविजन,रामगढ़ विश्री कार्यकारी अभियन्ता,पेयजल एवं स्वच्छता
19		शिवगंगा इन्टरप्राईजेज, राँची		
9				विश्व कार्यकारी अभियन्ता,पेयजल एवं स्वच्छता
031)	सर्वश्री (शेवगंगा इन्टरप्राईजेज, राँची	स	वश्रा कार्यकारी अभियन्ता,पेयजल एवं स्तक्रता
0		शेवगंगा इन्टरप्राईजेज, राँची		डिविजन,—II गिरिडीह वंश्री कार्यकारी अभियन्ता, पेयजल एवं स्वच्छता
9 3	सर्वश्री हो	डेगो केंटरिंग एण्ड सर्विसेंज	313	डिविजन,— II.गिरिडीह
Vaj		प्राठलिठ,राँची	में ईंट)पी0सी0 ऑपसोर सबसी प्रोजेक्ट लि0, महाराष्ट्र
01) R	विश्री मंग	ालम लूब्रीकेन्ट प्राठलिठ,राँची		
02)		ग्रीन पावर सिस्टम् राँची	0.1	मे0 रमेश शर्मा एण्ड कं0 जमशेदपरु
-	-			क, मूमि संरक्षण, कृषि भवन, कांके रोड, राँची
		विक्टम राँची		क. मूमि संरक्षण, कृषि भवन, कांके रोड, राँची
				3 1000 1000

कर्जवार/सह- कर्जदार/गारंटए एवं सम्बद्धी के स्वामी का नाम	मांग सूचना की तिथि	बंधक सम्पत्ति का विवरण	13(12) सूचना में वर्णित अनुसार बकाया राशि
	सांकेतिक कब्जे की तिथि		
श्री प्रतीक भारद्वाज (कर्जवार), श्री सम प्रकाश शर्मा (भारदर) एवं श्रीमती	100	पर्लंट नं 25 जी, भूतल खुले लॉन के साथ, ब्लॉट नं बीआएएस-08 सैक्टर-ओमेगा (पूर्व में पॉकंट पी-2 के स्वय में स्वयं)	25.01.2019 को छ. 18.17.90 80/- (असम्ब सम्बद्ध
शशि रानी शर्मा (गारंटर) दिनांक: 27.08.2019	23.08.2019	altrer form to a serial view	हजार नी भी एकानबे रूप एवं अस्सी पैसे)

फार्म ए सार्वजनिक उद्घोषणा

भारतीय दिवाला और शोधन अक्षमता बोर्ड (कॉर्पोरेट व्यक्तियों के लिए दिवाला समाधान प्रक्रिया) विनियम, 2016 के विनियम 6 के अंतर्गत]

In		हेया) प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के लेनदारों के ध्यानार्थ संगत विवरण
H	। कॉर्पिस देनदार का नाम १ कॉर्पिस देनदार के का में ०००	गैलने पीका इसन्य मार्केटिंग (इडिया) प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
	28831 US 1909 W TEDS	19.08.2009
77	 पाधिकरण जिसके अधीन कांप्रीरेट देना गतित/गंजीकृत है 	वार कम्पनी अधिनियम् 1956 / 2013 कं तहत कपनी पंजीयक
15%	सीमित दावित्व पारधान स	U74900DL2009FTC193329
100	कार्यालय, वर्षि कोई ही का पता	स 2 प्रतिगतः भवुवः संड, जातीना, दक्षिण दिल्ली नई दिल्ली-110025 एन
6:	जिल्ला मार्थ ने विद्याला प्रारम तिकि	माननीय एनसीएलटी द्वारा पारित आदेश के रूप में तिथि 2
7	विवाला समाधान प्रक्रिया बंद होने की अनुमानित तिर	
4.	के लिए अवरिम रिजाल्यूगन प्रोपंश्वनल का नाम और पंजीकरण लख्या	ने गोरव कटियार र आईबीबीआई/आईपीए-001// आईबी-पी00209/2017-18/10/
9,	को के साथ प्रजीकृत अमुनार अंतरिम रिजाल्यूशन भोफशनल का पता एवं ई-मेल	ही-32 ईस्ट ऑफ केलाश, नई दिल्ली-110066
0,1	अतरिम रिओ ल्यूशन प्रोफेशनल के साथ प्रजानार के लिए उपयोग किया जोने पाला पता एवं हुँ-मेल	बी-32 इंस्ट अपिक कंटाश नहीं दिल्ली-110065 इ-नेल picoevent.cip@gmail.com
1	दावों को जमा करने की अंतिम निम्क	10.00
2 1	भारत के अन्याद अभिवासी की वर्ग गांत अने के	अतरित रिजाल्युशन प्रोफशनल द्वारा वर्ग की गणना नहीं की गई है
-10	(क) वर्ग में जिसकारों के प्रतिकार स्टिक्टर	लाग सर्वा
All do do	त कार्य करने के लिए निर्मासित किये गर्य नसाल्येसी प्रोपेशानल का नाम (प्रत्येक वर्ग में नीन (पर्म)	

एतवडारा सूचित किया जाता है कि संस्ट्रीय कम्पनी विधि अधिकरण ने 23.08.2019 को मैसर्स पीको हुदेन्ट मार्केटिन (इंडिया) प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के विरुद्ध कॉर्पोरेट दिवाला समाधान प्रक्रिया प्रारंभ करने का

जापरा प्रमा है। मैसर्स पीको इवेन्ट मार्केटिंग (इंडिया) प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के लेनदारों को एतद्द्वारा नीचे मद 10 में बर्णित पतं पर अंतरिम रिजाल्यूमन प्रोफशनल के पास 10.09.2019 को या उससे पूर्व अपने दावों के प्रमाण

जमा करने के लिए सूचित भिन्या जाता छ। वित्तीय लेनदार केवल इलेक्ट्रॉनिक पद्धति द्वारा अपने दावों को जमा करेंगे। अन्य सभी लेनदार अपने दावे व्यक्तिगत या डाक या इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यम से जमा कर सकते हैं। दावों के झूर्व या मिथ्या प्रमाण जमा करने पर दण्डित किया जायेगा।

दिनांक: 27.08.2019 स्थानः नई दिल्ली

अंतरिम रिजोल्यूशन प्रोफेशनल का नाम एवं हस्ताक्षर गौरव कटियार

SKYWEB INFOTECH LIMITED CIN: L72200DL1985PLC019763

Registered Office: K-20, 2nd Floor, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Delhi-110 024
Corporate Office: Plot No. 2A, First Floor, Wing-A, Sector-126, Noida,
Uttar Pradesh- 201 301

E-mail id: info@skywebindia.com I Ph. No. 0120-6721900

NOTICE

Annual General Meeting & Book Closure

Notice is hereby given that the 34th Annual General Meeting of the members of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 19th day of September, 2019 at 03:00 P.M at K-20, 2nd Floor, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Delhi-110 024. Also, in compliance with Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Regulation 42 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Register of Members will remain closed from Friday, 13th September, 2019 to Thursday, 19th September, 2019 (both days inclusive).

Voting through Electronic Mode

a) Notice is also hereby given that the businesses proposed to be

otting through Electronic Mode

Notice is also hereby given that the businesses proposed to be transacted at the 34 th Annual General Meeting may be transacted by electronic voting. The cut-off date for determining the eligibility to vote by electronic means or in the general meeting is 12th September, 2019. The remote E-voting period will commence from Monday, 16th September, 2019 at 9:00 A.M. IST and will end on Wednesday, 18th September, 2019 at 5:00 P.M. IST. Remote E-voting shall not be allowed beyond the aforesaid period. The persons who have acquired shares and have become member of the Company after the dispatch of notice may obtain the login ID and password from Central Depository Services Limited (CDSL) on the help desk No. 1800 200 5533 or send an e-mail at helpdesk evoting@cdslindia.com or send physical communication at A Wing, 25th Floor, Maratthon Futurex, Marattial Mill Compounds, N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (E), Mumbai — 400013. Above mentioned person(s) can also be contacted to address the Compounds, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (E), Mumbal – 400013. Above mentioned person(s) can also be contacted to address the grievances connected with facility for e-voting by electronic means. Notice of the meeting along with the detailed E-Voting instructions has

been sent to all members to their respective addresses by post and is also displayed on the website of the Company www.skyw

H.No. A-28, Road No.1, Mah New Delhi-110037

Whereas the plaintiff has in: against you for Recovery of M are intentionally avoiding the summons. You are hereby appear in person or by plear 2019 at 10:00 am.

Given under may hand and the Court, this 08 day of July, 2016

ई-नि मुख्य अभियंता, ग्रामीण आईडेन्टी फिकेशन OFF संख्या / पैकेज संख RDD(RWA)/ SERAIKELA /06/ 2019-20

वेबसाईट में निविदा प्रक ई-निविदा प्राप्ति की अं

जिला नियंत्रण कक्ष, रांच एक प्रति जमा करने की

निविदा खोलने की तिशि निविदा आमंत्रित करने।

102 द्वितीय तल्ला, अभि ई-निविदा प्रकोष्ठ का र निविदा शुल्क भारतीय र प्रमंडल, सरायकेला—ख

विस्तृत जानकाः

PR 215339 Rural Work

निगमित देनदा अधिकारी वि निगमित प्रहर (यदि कोई हो) कॉरपोरेट हेन रुचि की अभिव पुनर्समाधान क अंतर्गत पात्रता

10. रुचि की अभिश 11. संभावित पुनस जारी करने की 12. अस्थायी सुधी 13. संभावित पुन की तिथि

पारा 29 ए अंव मानदंश उपलब

14. शापन जारी ह 15. पुनर्समाधान अगली सूचन

पुनर्सनाधान 17. पुनर्समाधान मान्य होने करि

19. **पुनर्समाधान** नाम, पता एव